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AKVAREL

HOTEL

BUHA MO BYTbBIAKAM /

BOTTLED WINE

Benbie / Whites

Viognier de Gai-Kodzor. CemwiioH, LWapaore, PyccaH /

Gai-Kodzor Semillon, Chardonnay,
Roussanne

Kalos Limen Sauvignon Blanc, CoBWHbLOH BnaH /

Kalos Limen Sauvignon Blanc

KpacHble / Reds

Terroir de Gai-Kodzor 2019. Cvpa, MypBeap,peHaLy,
Gai-Kodzor Manbb6ek / Syrah, Mourvédre,
Malbec

Kalos Limen Cabernet
Sauvignon, Kalos Limen

KabepHe COBUHbOH /
Cabernet Sauvignon

2500

3100

2400

3100

CepBUCHbIV c6Op Npu focTaBKe B HOMep cocTasnseT 10%
Room service charge is 10%



